

BOOK NOW at https://shorturl.at/bxMVZ

http://fsg.uitm.edu.my



**HANDS-ON ACTIVITIES** 

## **TENTATIVE PROGRAM**

12 - 26th August 2023

DAY	DATE	ACTIVITIES
<mark>Day 1 Sat</mark> Day 2 Sun	12 Aug 2023 13 Aug 2023	<b>Arrival of Participants</b> Welcome Remarks & Uni/Local Guide
Day 3 Mon	14 Aug 2023	Malaysian Languages & Festivals
Day 4Tue	15 Aug 2023	Kuala Lumpur City Tour
Dav 5 Wed	16 Aug 2023	Malaysian Costume & Cuisine
Day 6 Thu	17 Aug 2023	Melaka Heritage Tour
Day 7 Fri	18 Aug 2023	Malaysian Architecture Tour
Day 8 Sat	19 Aug 2023	Free & Easy
Day 9 Sun	20 Aug 2023	Free & Easy
Day 10 Mon	21 Aug 2023	Village Life at Kepala Batas, Penang
Day 11 Tue	22 Aug 2023	Village Life at Kepala Batas, Penang
Day 12 Wed	23 Aug 2023	Village Life at Kepala Batas, Penang
Day 13 Thu	24 Aug 2023	Presentation Preparation
Day 14 Fri	25 Aug 2023	Presentation Day & Farewell Dinner
Day 15 Sat	26 Aug 2023	Departure Back to Homeland



**Fakulti** UNIVERSITI Sains Gunaan TEKNOLOGI

Unleashing Potentials Shaping the Future

RESTING



1. The registration fee includes meals during the program days (excluding nights and weekends), accommodation, transportation, learning materials, indoor activities, and tours.

2.Participants are responsible for arranging their own airline tickets, visas, travel and health insurance, personal expenses, and transportation outside of the program duration.

**3.Avail the Early Bird Promo for a reduced fee of USD 550 by registering before June** 13th, 2023.

4. Registrations after June 13th will be subject to a fee of USD 600.

5.Payment must be made through online transfer, with a deadline of June 30th, 2023.

6.Once the payment has been cleared, a payment receipt will be provided.

7. Non-refundable fees will be applicable once payment is completed and received.

8. All necessary supporting documents and offer letters will be issued upon receipt of payment.

9. Participants must obtain travel and health insurance for the duration of the program. 10.UiTM holds no liability for additional activity costs or hospitalization charges incurred by participants before, during, or after the program.

11. Participants must adhere to UiTM's rules and regulations.

12.Participants are financially responsible for any additional expenses incurred.

13. The program requires a minimum of 15 participants. If the target number is not reached, the event will be rescheduled for the following year.

14. Only those who attend the entire program will receive a certificate of completion





BOOK NOW at https://shorturl.at/bxMVZ or scan the QR code. Contact us: summerprogrammeuitm.fsg@gmail.com





Sains Gunaan

**Unleashing Potentials** Shaping the Future